
BUCS 4s & 8s Head 2022
Overall

Rank Points Club

1 678 NEW Newcastle University

2 660 DUR Durham University
3 564 EDU University of Edinburgh
4 371 ICL Imperial College London
5 244 REA University of Reading

244 QUB Queen's University Belfast
7 228 SUR University of Surrey
8 225 NOT University of Nottingham
9 98 GLA University of Glasgow
10 94 BAT University of Bath
11 92 EXE University of Exeter
12 88 LIV University of Liverpool
13 78 DMU De Montfort University
14 60 STR University of Strathclyde
15 49 SHF University of Sheffield
16 32 WAR University of Warwick
17 30 HAR Hartpury University
18 24 YOR University of York
19 18 LEE University of Leeds
20 16 LOU Loughborough University
21 11 STA University of St Andrews
22 6 NTU Nottingham Trent University
23 5 UEA University of East Anglia
24 4 LAN Lancaster University
25 3 PRT University of Portsmouth
26 1 HRW Heriot-Watt University
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BUCS 4s & 8s Head 2022
Men

Rank Points Club

1 402 NEW Newcastle University

2 356 DUR Durham University
3 303 EDU University of Edinburgh
4 229 ICL Imperial College London
5 148 QUB Queen's University Belfast
6 135 REA University of Reading
7 121 NOT University of Nottingham
8 68 EXE University of Exeter
9 60 STR University of Strathclyde
10 36 SUR University of Surrey
11 35 LIV University of Liverpool
12 30 HAR Hartpury University
13 24 GLA University of Glasgow

24 BAT University of Bath
15 18 DMU De Montfort University
16 13 LOU Loughborough University
17 8 YOR University of York
18 6 NTU Nottingham Trent University
19 5 UEA University of East Anglia
20 4 LAN Lancaster University
21 1 SHF University of Sheffield

1 HRW Heriot-Watt University
1 LEE University of Leeds
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BUCS 4s & 8s Head 2022
Women

Rank Points Club

1 304 DUR Durham University

2 276 NEW Newcastle University
3 261 EDU University of Edinburgh
4 192 SUR University of Surrey
5 142 ICL Imperial College London
6 109 REA University of Reading
7 104 NOT University of Nottingham
8 96 QUB Queen's University Belfast
9 74 GLA University of Glasgow
10 70 BAT University of Bath
11 60 DMU De Montfort University
12 53 LIV University of Liverpool
13 48 SHF University of Sheffield
14 32 WAR University of Warwick
15 24 EXE University of Exeter
16 17 LEE University of Leeds
17 16 YOR University of York
18 11 STA University of St Andrews
19 3 PRT University of Portsmouth

3 LOU Loughborough University
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